Disclosure Report Cover

Amendment

□ Yes X No

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information

a. Financial Institution Full Name MECHANICS & FARMERS b. Purpose c. Account Code b. Purpose c. Account Code		Annual of the control			
WILLIAM V. BELL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE b. Mailing Address (include City, State and Zip Code) d. Date Filed 1003 HUNTSMAN DR DURHAM, NC 27713-2384 2. Report Year 3. Patied Start Date (mailey) 3. Patied Start Date (mailey) 3. Patied Start Date (mailey) 4. Patied Start Date (mailey) 5. Patied Start Date (mailey) 5. Patied Start Date (mailey) 5. Patied Start Date (mailey) 6. Type of Casardtae (Class Cone) 7. Patied Final (mailey) 6. Type of Casardtae (Class Cone) 7. Patied Final (mailey) 6. Type of Casardtae (Class Cone) 7. Patied Start Date (mailey) 8. Patied Start Date (mailey) 8. Patied Start Date (mailey) 8. Start Cone (mailey) 8. Start Con					
D. Mailling Address (include City, State and Zip Code) 1. Date Filed 1. Date Filed 1. Date Filed 1. Double Filed 1. Date Postmarked: 1. Date Postmarked: 1. Date Postmarked: 1. Date Postmarked: 1. Date Filed					c. ID Number
DURHAM, NC 27713-2384					
DURHAM, NC 27713-2384 2. Report Year 3. Period Shirt Date (molecular) 2016 01/01/2016 02/29/2016 JAMES WELCH 2016 Organizational Organ	b. Mailing Address (include (City, State and Zip Cod	le)		d. Date Filed
2. Repert Year 3. Period Start Date (malebyr) 4. Period BuilDate (malebyr) 5. The surger Fall Name 2016 02/29/2016 02/29/2016 02/29/2016 6. Type of Cocomittee (Check One) 7. Type of Check Only one type of proport from one category) Gendedate Campuign Party Musicipal State/County Referendum Conganizational Organizational Organization		84			03/01/2016
Report Year S. Period Start Date (see May) S. Period Bold Date (see May) S. Tresser's Poll Name		, ,			e. Phone Number
2016 01/01/2016 02/29/2016 JAMES WELCH					
Candidate Campaign Party Musicipal State/County Referender Organizational Org	2.: Report Year 3, Period S	(art Date (mm/dif//)	4. Ported	Barl Date (mai/dayy)	5. Treasurer Bull Name
Candidate Campaign	2016	01/01/2016			
Candidate Campaign Party Manicipal Organizational Organizational Pre-referendum Doint Fundaiser PAC Organizational Pre-referendum Pre-ref				t :: (check only one i	vas o/report from one caregory).
Referendum		Party Mun	nicipal	State/County	Referendum
Type of Fund Gapticools, check one			-	 ~	1
Bootster Fund'			-		
Building Fund				·	
Presidential Election Year Candidates Fund NC Public Campaign Financing Fund Nother: Special Pear End Year End Year End Special 2016 FIRST QUARTER					
Other:					
Other:					- -
Other: Special Final Formal Fo	☐ NC Public Campaign Finance	· ·	-		
3. Account Information a. Financial Institution Full Name MECHANICS & FARMERS b. Purpose C. Account Code CAMPAIGN EXPENSES I. d. Period Begin Balance S 11, 507, 62 S CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board Tames A. Well L. Signature of Appointed Treasurer Date Received: IN PERSON Employee: Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Date Date Data Entered: Employee: Employee: Signer has not received mandatory training Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer,	-				materialisad and relative and a second and a second
Special Guarter Special Specia				<u></u>	2016 FIRST
3. Account Information a. Financial Institution Full Name MECHANICS & FARMERS b. Purpose CAMPAIGN EXPENSES 1 d. Period Begin Balance \$ 1, 507, 52 CERTIFICATION Lecrtify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board Tames A, Welch Printed Name of Signer FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: IN PERSON Employee: Date Postmarked: MAR 0 1 2016 Employee: Date Scanned: DURHAM BOE Employee: Date Data Entered: Employee: Signer has not received mandatory training Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer,	8. Number of Fundraisers (I	als Report X	Special	Final	
A. Financial Institution Full Name MECHANICS & FARMERS b. Purpose C. Account Code CAMPAIGN EXPENSES 1 d. Period Begin Balance \$ 11, 507, 022 S CERTIFICATION I Certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board	0			Special	
A. Financial Institution Full Name MECHANICS & FARMERS b. Purpose C. Account Code CAMPAIGN EXPENSES 1 d. Period Begin Balance \$ 11, 507, 022 S CERTIFICATION I Certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board	3. Account information			Edd social and a second	
MECHANICS & FARMERS b. Purpose C. Account Code CAMPAIGN EXPENSES 1 d. Period Begin Balance \$ 11, 5CT, 0-2- \$ CERTIFICATION I Certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board Date Date Date Date		Name			
CAMPAIGN EXPENSES d. Period Begin Balance structure structu	MECHANICS & FARMER	S			
d. Period Begin Balance \$ 11,507,02 \$ CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board Date		c. Account Code		b. Purpose	c. Account Code
S 11, 507, 62 \$ CERTIFICATION I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board Date	CAMPAIGN EXPENSES	1			
I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board			***		d. Period Begin Balance
I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board	•	\$11,507,02	<u>-</u>		\$
I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board	CERTIFICATION		-		
funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board James Jack 03/01/2016 Printed Name of Signer Signature of Appointed Treasurer Date FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: IN PERSON Employee: Printed Normal Mail Registered Mail Date Postmarked: MAR 0 1 2016 Employee: Registered Mail Date Scanned: DURHAM BOE Employee: Signer has not received Date Data Entered: Employee: Signer has not received mandatory training Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer,	I certify that the Committee	e or Fund is in complianteral Statutes and that:	nce with all a no funds are	applicable provisions of commingled with prob	of Article 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of nibited or other non-disclosed
Printed Name of Signer Signature of Appointed Treasurer Date FOR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received: IN PERSON	funds. I further certify tha	it this report is complet	e, true and co	orrect and that I have I	been trained by the NC State Board
Date Received: IN PERSON Employee: Proper Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Date Data Entered: Employee: Employee: Signer has not received mandatory training Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer,	James All	Welch		JustNel	A/ V I
Date Received: Normal Mail Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Hand Delivered Employee: Signer has not received mandatory training	Printed Name of	f Signer	Sign	ature of Appointed Treas	urer Date
Date Postmarked: MAR 0 1 2016 Employee:	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			0.01.44	
Date Scanned: Date Data Entered: Date Data Entered: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Signer has not received mandatory training Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer,	Date Received:	IN PERSON	Emplo	yee: KNOG	□ Normal Mail
Date Scanned: Date Data Entered: Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: Signer has not received mandatory training Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer,	Date Postmarked:	MAR 0 1 2016	Employ	yee:	, <u> </u>
Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer,	Date Scanned:	DURHAM BOE	Emplo	yee:	<u></u>
	Date Data Entered:		Employ	yee:	

Amendment ☐ Yes X No

Detailed Summary
Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information

	2. Type of Re	port		ID N	umber
WILLIAM V. BELL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	2016 Special	ł			
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 2015			Total this orting Period		Total this Dection Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$	11,507.02	\$	7,965.09
RECEIPTS					
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	0.00	\$	75.00
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$	0.00	\$	11,838.57
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
0) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11) Other Receipt Sources					
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	0.00	\$	500.00
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c,		\$	0.00	\$	12,413.57
EXPENDITURES		<u></u>			
13) Disbursements					
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	500.00	\$	8,949.42
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	(CRO-1310)	\$	900.00	\$	2,400.00
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	0.00	\$	23.88
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15.	, 16 and 17)	\$	1,400.00	\$	11,373.30
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	tract line 18)	\$	10,107.02	\$	9,005.36
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	0.00		
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$	0.00		
22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	0.00		
23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	0.00		
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	0.00		
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00
(8) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	0.00	\$	0.00

-	•	•			
	16	bur	92	me	nte
	L	vui	\mathbf{v}		

				Amendme		
Pg	1	of	3	☐ Yes	X	No

1. Committee F	ull Name (and Fund	fapplicable)	7.7		7.7			24 IDIN	uniter
WILLIAM V. I	BELL CAMPAIGN	COMMITTEE							
3. Type of Disbe	iosement (Please		1310	Anna la est		af Pists			
Operating Exp	The second secon	ributions to Candidat		医大致性性性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医多种性 医	の対抗のクラボル こうだいかん	CONTRACTOR OF THE ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY.	REFERENCES AND A PROPERTY OF THE PERSONS AND ADDRESS A	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY.	Expenditures
4. Payee Inform				Add 🔲	Rem		*4. 25		
	ailing Address & Ph	one		b. Coordinate	2000		am e	d. Com	nents
(include city, sta					·				
	EKER CAMPAIGN	FUND		1					
PO BOX 10304		TOND		c. Level Regis	tered	(Specify)		ĺ	
RALEIGH, NC	27605			☐ Federal		County:	:		
				☐ State		Municip Municip	ality:	e. Becti	on Sum to Date
				Ę				\$	200.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am	ount	k. Re	quired R	emarks
1	Check	D	T	2/25/2016	\$	200.00			**************************************
					\$				
4. Physe Inform	ation			Add 🗆	Rem	we			
a. Full Name, Ma	ailing Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinate			am e	d. Com n	nents
(include city, sta	te, & zip)								
COMMITTEE '	TO RE-ELECT FLO	YDE MCKISSIO	CK.	<u></u>					
JR.				c. Level Regis					
835 MANGUM	STREET			☐ Federal	Ε	County:			
DURHAM, NC	27701			X State		Municip	ality:	e. Decti	on Sum to Date
								\$	200.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am	ount	k. Re	quired R	emarks
1	Check	D	02	2/25/2016	\$	200.00			
					\$				
4. Payee Inform	etton.			Add 🗍	Renx	we			
	iling Address & Pho	one	1. 50000	b. Coordinate	25.000		ım e	d. Com	ients
(include city, sta	_								
COMMITTEE T	TO RE-ELECT FRE	D FOSTER DCC	,						
CAMPAIGN				c. Level Regist	tered (Specify)		1	
PO BOX 15752				☐ Federal		County:			
DURHAM, NC	27704			☐ State		Municip	ality:	e. Decti	on Sum to Date
								\$	100.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am	ount	k. Re	quired R	emarks
1	Check	D		2/19/2016	\$	100.00			** · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	7-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1								
			THE LOCAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY		\$				
Total only this	Pege							\$	500.00
6. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages	200							
(This line goes i	n line 13a of Detailed S	ummary Page CRO-	1100 if	Operating Expe	nses)	A KOM, AND A		Ф	000.00
	n line 13b of Detailed S					Political C	omm)	\$	900.00
(This line goes in	n line 13c of Detailed S	ummary Page CRO-	1100 if	Coordinated Pai	ty Exp	enditures)			
	des (List detailed	expendinge code	in (t.)	ibove)					
A* - Media	B* - Printin	g	C* - F	undraising		D-To	Anoth	er Cand	idate
E - Salaries	F* - Equipme	ent	G - Pol	litical Party		H* - He	olding	Public (Office Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penalties	S	K* - 0	ffice Expenses	3	Q* - De	onatio	n to Leg	al Expense Fund
O* Other	<u>tenden 200 i kontrolik i teks virila</u> tus tillek virilatus sekskilder i en sterioriste som store		ditabliques and asset	baressers (jeungstorious sandrones over 1 over 1	والمنافرة والمنافرة والمنافرة والمنافرة	Managara Santan	et stog oder over	rankatanen ann	Acres de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l
Codes require	detailed explanation		erked	eld(k)					

-	•				
11	10	hi	irc e	mo	nts
$\boldsymbol{\nu}$	10	v	и э.	- 1111	1110

			Amendme	nt	
Pg	 of	3	☐ Yes		No

	di Name (antigina)				1.7	100 To 100		2. ID N	relier.	
WILLIAM V. F	BELL CAMPAIGN	COMMITTEE								
3. Type of Dista	internant (Please)		(313)(1)	meritania.	Lance:					
Operating Exp		ributions to Candidat				TO A SECURITION AND PROPERTY OF PLANTING SEC.	CAN MANUFACTURE AND STATE SIZE	ed Party	Expendit	ures
4. Payee Inform	ation .		Т	Add 🔲	Remo					
	ailing Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinate	25,000	The second second	ame	d. Com	ments	
(include city, sta	ite, & zip)								,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
COMMITTEE T										
J.FARMER-BU	TTERFIELD			c. Level Regis						
PO BOX 2962				Federal		County.				
WILSON, NC 2	27894			X State		Municip	ality:	e. Decti	on Sum	to Date
								\$		100.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am)unt	k. Re	quired R	temarks	
1	Check	D	02	2/09/2016	\$	100.00				
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	s					
4. Payee Inform	-th-		П	Add D	Remo					
	ailing Address & Pho	nne	يا ر	b. Coordinate	A STATE OF THE STA	TO MAKE SAME SAME	me	d. Com	mente	
(include city, sta		me		D. Cooldinate.	u Com.	HILLU 140	1m c	u. Com.	ИСПІЗ	
	TO RE-ELECT MIC	THAFI PAGE						l		
PO BOX 11994		AIABLIAGE		c. Level Regist	tered (S	Specify)	$\neg \neg$	ľ		
DURHAM, NC				☐ Federal		County:		l		
				☐ State		Municip	ality:	e. Electi	on Sum	to Date
								\$		100.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am c	unt	k. Re	quired R	emarks	
1	Check	D	1	2/19/2016	·	100.00				
					\$					
4. Payee Inform	ada.			Add 🗇 🕆	Remo					100
	ailing Address & Pho			b. Coordinate	SECRETARIO DE SERVICIO DE LA CONTRACTORIO DEL CONTRACTORIO DE LA CONTRACTORIO DE LA CONTRACTORIO DE LA CONTRACTORIO DE LA CONTRACTORIO DEL CONTRACTORIO DE LA CONTRAC	12 A CO 12 A C	me	d. Com r	nents	44-3-1
(include city, stat		nie -		D. COVIGINAL.	I Com.	MILLE I TO	lin c	u. Com.	OCD to	
	TO RE-ELECT MIK	TE WOODARD								
732 NINTH STI		T WOODARD		c. Level Regist	tered (S	pe cify)				
DURHAM, NC				Federal		County:				
_ , 	_,			X State		Municip	ality:	e. Becti	on Sum	to Date
								\$		100.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Am o	unt	k. Re	quired R	emarks	
1	Check	D	1	2/19/2016		100.00				
			<u>-</u>			100.00				
			and the second second		\$					
5. Total only this	Page					14		\$		300.00
6. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages	-388 S							****	
(This line goes ir	n line 13a of Detailed Si	ummary Page CRO-	-1100 if	Operating Exper	nses)	Exercise	Bellen Ver eter	e er		000.00
(This line goes in	n line 13b of Detailed Si	ummary Page CRO-	-1100 if	Contrib to Candi	idates/P		omm)	\$		900.00
(This line goes in	n line 13c of Detailed Si	ummary Page CRO-	1100 if	Coordinated Par	ту Ехре	nditures)				
7. Purpose Ce	ides (Ceceleaned)	expenditure code	in (h.) s	bove)						
A* - Media	B* - Printing	g	C* - F	undraising		D - To .	Anoth	ner Cand	idate	
E - Salaries	F* - Equipme	_		litical Party						xpenses
I - Postage	J - Penalties	š	K* - O	ffice Expenses	j		_			nse Fund
O* Other	er van de de stellen de komente de de komente de komente de stelle de stelle de stelle de stelle de stelle de	ather consistence of the constraint of the const	THE MAN PARAGRAPHIC .	The second secon	1 1- eventur				-	
* Codes require	deseiled explanation	ale required res	erks fi	eld(k)	10.044 S					1112411

D	is	h	111	2	en	ne	nı	te
v	12	v	u:			ис	11	

				Am en dm	ent	
Pg	3_	of	3	☐ Yes	X	No

1. Committee P		Asiglicalte)						2. D Nu	iber .
WILLIAM V.	BELL CAMPAIGN	COMMITTEE							
3. Type of Dista						(2) (日本のでは、日本の中では、今年日本の中が日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	and a suppression of the Control of	
Operating Ex	penses X Cont	ributions to Candidat	es/Polit	ical Committees	3	☐ Co	ordinat	ed Party Exp	penditures
4. Payee Inform				Add 🔲	Ren	10Y0			
a. Full Name, M	ailing Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinate	d Co	mmittee N	ame	d. Comments	
(include city, sta	ite, & zip)								
COMMITTEE	TO RE-ELECT WE	NDY JACOBS D	CC					1	
PO BOX 52023	3			c. Level Regis	te re d	(Specify)			
DURHAM, NC	27704			☐ Federal		County			
				☐ State		☐ Municip	pality:	e. Election	Sum to Date
								\$	100.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Ar	nount	k. Re	quired Ren	narks
1	Check	D	02	2/19/2016	\$	100.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					\$				
5. Total only thi	s Page	I						\$	100.00
6. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages	and the second second							
(This line goes i (This line goes i	in line 13a of Detailed S in line 13b of Detailed S	Summary Page CRO	-1100 if	Contrib to Cana	lidates			\$	900.00
CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	in line 13c of Detailed S	5.447 x 2448 x 24 x 24 x 24 x 24 x 24 x 24 x	STATE OF THE PARTY		rty Ex	penditures)	004000000000000000000000000000000000000	(*************************************	
7. Purpose Co	odes (List detailed	expenditure code	is (b.)	above)					
A* - Media	B* - Printin	_	C* - F	undraising		D - To	Anot	her Candid	ate
E - Salaries	F* - Equipm			litical Party		H* - H	olding	Public Of	fice Expenses
I - Postage	J - Penaltie	s	K* - C	Office Expense:	S	Q* - D	onatio	on to Legal	Expense Fund
O* Other		articologica (in the control of the	republicani para periodo a resta	ta o kalenda je o se politica o se posto kie v stanovnika s	ng Sang Salahan	d South Charles on a Carry 22 a secondar	ine Promating Ada	os di line la ladicio discolari della	noveletele littlefeltere olikist kannt sassibere fan v. e. in se
	e desalled o planado	A ANIMA CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY	The state of the s	NORMALIONISE CONT. ADMINISTRATION CONTRACTOR					and the state of t
CRO-1310		NC S	tate Boa	rd of Elections					December 2009

Disburseme	ente	

			Amendment						
Pg	1	of		☐ Yes	X No				

1. Committee F	di Name (and Fund)	fagdicalië)			44	1. S		PATE S		
WILLIAM V. I	BELL CAMPAIGN	COMMITTEE								
S AND STREET	ratement Mexico		W. 17.		Name of	77.77.78			11.5	
Operating Exp	The state of the s	ributions to Candidat	A SECURITION AND PROPERTY.	A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	WALLES WITCH CONTRACTORS	ed Party 1	Expendit	ures
4. Payee beform				ACCIDITION OF THE PROPERTY OF	Remay	A SECONDATE OF CONTROLS			31 . p 31. ca t	
	ailing Address & Ph	one		b. Coordinate		The state of the s	am e	d. Com	nents	
(include city, sta	_	J. 1. C								
	MMITTEE ON THE	AFFAIRS OF R	LACK	1						
PEOPLE	VIIVITTEE ON THE	ATTAIRS OF B	LACK	c. Level Regis	tered (S	pecify)	h			
	VILLE STREET			☐ Federal		County:				
SUITE 200				☐ State	X	Municip	ality:	e. Electi	on Sum	to Date
DURHAM, NC	27701							\$		600.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	i. Amo	unt	k. Re	quired R	emarks	
1	Check	0	1	2/19/2016	1	100.00	 	ralla7	······································	****
			0,	2/17/2010	ļ		ı	EMON		
					\$		CLI	2111011		
4. Payee Inform	ation			Add 🔲	Remov	10			V. Hilley	4
a. Full Name, Ma	ailing Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinate	d Comn	ittee Na	ım e	d. Com	nents	
(include city, sta	te, & zip)									
HOWERTON F	OR DURHAM CO	UNTY								
COMMISSION				c. Level Regis						
3325 TARLETO				☐ Federal	K	County:				
DURHAM, NC	27713			☐ State	<u> </u>	Municip	ality:	e. Decti	on Sum	to Date
								\$		100.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amo	unt	k. Re	quired R	emarks	
1	Check	D	02	2/01/2016	\$	100.00				
					\$					
					(nivouronnerse		1015550000			Mason Short Short Short
4. Payce Inform			<u>, ப</u>	Add 🗆	Remov	a y so the year of the	717	-		
	iling Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinate	d Comn	ittee Na	ım e	d. Com n	nents	
(include city, sta										
MARSH FOR L PO BOX 3482	DISTRICT COURT	JUDGE		c. Level Regist	tored (S	rad (Smasifu)				
DURHAM, NC	27702			Federal	County:					
DUKHAWI, NC	21102			X State	一	Municip		e. Electi	on Sum	to Date
										
								\$		100.00
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amo	unt	k. Re	quired R	emarks	
1	Check	D	02	2/01/2016	\$	00.00				
					\$					
[Ψ		en o verte en en e			
5. Total only this	r Page							\$		300.00
6. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages						24.0			
	n line 13a of Detailed S					east the season of the season	T. AURINI TIPLIN	\$		500.00
	n line 13b of Detailed S						omm)	•		500.00
SALE DATE OF THE SALE OF THE S	n line 13c of Detailed S		reffe contrador la casa		ty Expe	rditures)				
	des (List detailed		in (h.) :	torre)				100		
A* - Media	B* - Printin	•		undraising				er Cand		
E - Salaries	F* - Equipme			itical Party				Public (
I - Postage	J - Penaltie	5	K* - O	ffice Expenses	\$	Q* - Do	onatio	n to Leg	al Expe	ise Fund
O* Other			Waliowalana		ti (ili signicali il sen	del alle belles le la contrat des	ggrightija sesta	The state of the second	and the second of the	CHINA SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN S
	detailed explosestio			etd(K)					*	

Disbursement	Di	sb	ur	se	m	en	ts
--------------	----	----	----	----	---	----	----

Pg 2 of 2 Yes N				Amenun	1ent
The state of the s	Pg	 of	2	☐ Yes	

1. Committee P	all Name (and Frinc)	(fapplicable)					19.76	2. ID NUMB			
WILLIAM V.	BELL CAMPAIGN	COMMITTEE									
3. Type of Distr	rsenent Place	11/11/11/11/11	3437					at)			
Operating Ex	penses Cont	ributions to Candidat	es/Polit	ical Committees	BENTACHENNE BREVER 18			ed Party Expe	nditures		
4. Payee Inform	etion		П	Add 🗆	Remov	/e					
a. Fuil Name, M	ailing Address & Ph	one		b. Coordinate			ame	d. Comment	:S		
(include city, sta	ite, & zip)								··········		
STEVEN UNR	UHE FOR SCHOOL	L BOARD									
PO OX71482				c. Level Regist	tered (S						
DURHAM, NC	27722			Federal		County:					
				State	X	Municip	ality:	e. Dection S	um to Date		
			<u> </u>					\$	100.00		
		h. Purpose Code	·	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amo	unt	k. Re	quired Rema	rks		
1	Check	D	02	2/19/2016	\$	100.00			1		
					\$						
4. Payee Inform	etice.			Add 🗆	Remot						
	ailing Address & Pho	one		b. Coordinated	100		m e	d. Comment	S		
(include city, sta	-			\$ 	··-						
THE DURHAM	COMMUNITY M	LK, JR. STEERI	NG								
COMMITTEE				c. Level Regist	tered (S						
PO BOX 1469				Federal		County:					
DURHAM, NC	27702			☐ State	<u> </u>	Municip	ality:	e. Dection S	um to Date		
								\$	100.00		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date	(mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amo	unt	k. Re	quired Rema	rks		
1	Check	O	0	1/18/2016	\$	100.00	EVE	NT			
					\$						
5. Total only thi	s Page					1		\$	200.00		
6. Total of ALL	CRO-1310 Pages										
(This line goes i	n line 13a of Detailed S	ummary Page CRO-	1100 if	Operating Expen	ıses)		284044114848	\$	500.00		
(This line goes i	n line 13b of Detailed S	ummary Page CRO-	1100 if	Contrib to Candi	idates/Po	olitical Co	omm)	T.	300.00		
ALANE TO AN ADECEMBER OF THE CONTRACT OF THE C	n line 13c of Detailed S	**************************************			ty Exper	nditures)					
7. Purpose Co	odes (List detailed	expenditure code	in (h.):	ibove)		ų.					
A* - Media	B* - Printin	_		undraising		D - To .	Anoth	ner Candidate)		
E - Salaries		= -							g Public Office Expenses		
I - Postage	J - Penalties	5	K* - 0	ffice Expenses		Q* - Do	onatio	n to Legal E	rpense Fund		
O* Other	· Cerniled explanation				90000000000000000000000000000000000000	No appear	(14)	and the second			
	Marine and the second second	Action and the state of		ent(t)	100		1360				